2021 SCHEDULE

HISTORIC

Saturday, April 10

Saturday, April 17

Saturday, April 24

Saturday, April 30
Sunday, May 1

Saturday, May 8

Saturday, May 15

Saturday, May 22

Saturday, June 5

Saturday, June 12

Saturday, June 19

Friday, June 25
Saturday, June 26

Saturday, July 10

Saturday, July 17

Tuesday, July 20
Wednesday, July 21
Thursday, July 22
Friday, July 23
Saturday, July 24
Sunday, July 25

Saturday, July 31

Saturday, August 7

Saturday, August 21

Saturday, August 28

Saturday, October 2

Thursday, October 21
Friday, October 22
Saturday, Octonber 23

HAMILTON
COUNTY

Kids Night + Stock Car Challenge #1

Car rides, candy toss and coin dash for the kids!

$1,000 to win Stock Cars - $500 to win Hobby Stocks

Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling
USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners
Malvern Bank SLMR Series

$3,000 to win Super Late Models

Malvern Bank Super Late Models, Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling USRA B-

Mods, Diamond in the Rough USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Modified Madness #1

$2,000 to win Modifieds - $1,000 to win B-Mods

Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough
USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Spring Showdown Team Demo Derby

Presented by 448 Promotions

Kids Night

Car rides, candy toss and coin dash for the kids!

$1,000 to win Modifieds - $700 to win Stock Cars - $500 to win Hobby Stocks - $400 to win Tuners

Super Late Models powered by Jerry Goebel State Farm, Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein
Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Modified Madness #2

$3,000 to win Modifieds - $1,500 to win B-Mods

Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough
USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Bob Flaws Memorial Race + Stock Car Challenge #2

$1,500 to win Stock Cars - $750 to win Hobby Stocks

Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough
USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Summit USMTS National Championship fueled by Casey's

Pre-ordered tickets receive $5 off!

$10,000 to win Modifieds

USMTS Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough USRA Hobby
Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Fan Appreciation Night - $5 Admission

$1,000 to win in every class!

Super Late Models powered by Jerry Goebel State Farm, Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein
Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Bill Rice Memorial + Malvern Bank SLMR Series

$3,000 to win Super Late Models

Malvern Bank Super Late Models, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond In The Rough

USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Hawkeye 600

Enduro race going 300 laps for $10,000 to win each night + $5,000 to best average finish!

Stock Car Challenge #3

$2,000 to win Stock Cars - $1,000 to win Hobby Stocks

Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough
USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Salute the Troops

Active and retired military get in for free w/ ID

$1,000 to win for the class with the most cars!

Super Late Models powered by Jerry Goebel State Farm, Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein
Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Hamilton County Fair

Modified Madness #3

$5,000 to win Modifieds - $2,000 to win B-Mods
Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough
USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Stock Car Challenge #4

$3,000 to win Stock Cars - $1,500 to win Hobby Stocks

Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough
USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Driver Appreciation Night

Fans get in FREE w/ ticket from a driver — contact your favorite driver for a ticket!

Super Late Models powered by Jerry Goebel State Farm, Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein
Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Modified Madness #4

$10,000 to win Modifieds - $3,000 to win B-Mods

Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough
USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

Fall Brawl Team Races

Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough
USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

20th Annual Fall Futurity

Practice on Thursday - Candy Cornhole Tournament on Saturday

Super Late Models powered by Jerry Goebel State Farm, Olsen Family USRA Modifieds, Seneca Foundry USRA Stock Cars, Stein
Heating & Cooling USRA B-Mods, Diamond in the Rough USRA Hobby Stocks, MyRacePass USRA Tuners

www.HamiltonCoSpeedway.com



